
Forest Hills Hotel
Meetings

OVERTON HILL, FRODSHAM, WA6 6HH
0 1 9 2 8   7 3 5 2 5 5

EVENTS@FORESTHILLSHOTEL.COM



Business
BEYOND

Situated in the Cheshire countryside, on the top
of Overton Hill, over-looking Mersey Estuary,
Forest Hills makes the perfect location to
escape the office.

With ample free car parking, complimentary WiFi,
quiet surroundings and air conditioned event
spaces. We can tailor your meeting, conference or
event to include everything you need to deliver a
memorable experience.

Make it more than just a meeting and stay over in
one of our 58 bedrooms and suites, relax and
unwind after a busy working day as you make the
most of our gym & leisure facilities. 



Meeting Rooms  
ROOM

DIMENSIONS BOARDROOM THEATRE U-SHAPE CABARET CLASSROOM

VALE ROYAL
SUITE

MANLEY
SUITE

ALVANLEY
SUITE

OVERTON
SUITE

DELAMERE
SUITE

KINGSLEY
SUITE

26.1 x 8.9

3.0 / 3.7
CEILING HEIGHT

15 x 9.5

3.7
CEILING HEIGHT

11.1 x 8.9

3.0
CEILING HEIGHT

12 x 11.6

2.75
CEILING HEIGHT

9.1 x 8.1

2.7
CEILING HEIGHT

9.75 x 6.7

4.57
CEILING HEIGHT

60

36

36

36

20

28

120

80

100

60

70

200

40

35

40

24

28

46

56

32

64

32

32

104

50

40

50

24

20

80

METRES



Meeting
FULL DAY

Full Day Room Hire
2 Servings of Tea, Coffee 

      with your choice of snack
Variety of Lunch Options

       2 Courses

Screen & Flip Chart
Meeting Essential Stationery
Still & Sparkling Water
Chocolate & Sweets Selection
Car Parking & WIFI

£28.00pp
Prices From;

Package

*Only available for groups of 10 or more



Meeting
HALF DAY / EVENING

4 Hours Room Hire
2 Servings of Tea, Coffee 

      with your choice of snack
Variety of Lunch Options

       1 Course

Screen & 1 Flip Chart
Meeting Essential Stationery
Still & Sparkling Water
Chocolate & Sweets Selection
Car Parking & WIFI

£22.00pp
Prices From;

Package

*Only available for groups of 10 or more



Meeting
24 HOUR

Full Day Room Hire
2 Servings of Tea & Coffee 
Variety of Lunch Options
Screen & 1 Flip Chart
Meeting Essential Stationery
Still & Sparkling Water
Chocolate & Sweets Selection
Car Parking & WIFI
Dinner Options
Use of the Hotel's Leisure Facilities
Overnight Stay with Breakfast

£145.00pp
Prices From;

Package



Meeting
DROP IN

Looking for somewhere for a quick
catch up meeting? Hire one of our
private rooms for £20 per hour, with 1
serving of Tea & Coffee at £3.25 per
person, with your choice of snack.

Package

Subject to availability, based on up to
10 Delegates in the following rooms;

Conservatory
Kingsley Suite



LongALL NIGHT

Make the night of it & stay over in one of our
58 bedrooms & suites. With a mix of classic,
executive and family bedrooms with double
beds or two single beds and some with the
option of a sofa bed, each room has its own
en suite bathroom with bath or walk in
shower, television, complimentary wi-fi and
tea & coffee making facilities.
 
We have a limited number of rooms that are fully
accessible, these can be requested on booking.
Interconnecting rooms are also available subject
to availability. 

Executive rooms will incur a supplement charge
on top of the 24hr Delegate charge.



Better
BETTER FOOD

*Vegetarian & Vegan dishes are to be ordered separately and will be served from the kitchen. Groups of less than 15
will dine from the Bar & Lounge Menu followed by a chef's choice dessert platter, pre order to be taken on arrival.

Mood
Arrival Snacks

Granola Bars
Blueberry Muffins
Pastry Selection

Mid Morning Snacks
Homemade Flapjack
Cookies
Chef's Cake Of The Day

Choose from one of the following snacks for each of your Tea & Coffee Breaks...

Lunch Select 1 Cold & 2 Hot Options along with 2 Side Dishes & 1 Salad followed by a
dessert platter for your group... 

Cold Options
Selection of Wraps
Selection of Open
Sandwiches 
Meat Platter
Ploughmans Platter 

Hot Options
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Cottage Pie 
Lasagne 
Chilli Beef Noodles 
Chicken Enchiladas 
Spaghetti Carbonara 

Side Dishes
Chunky Chips 
Skinny Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries
Steamed Rice 
Garlic Breads / 

      Naan Breads 

Salad Bowls
Coleslaw Salad
Mixed House Salad
Pasta Salad
Potato Salad
Mediterranean
Cous-Cous 



Extras
ALL THE

1 serving of tea & coffee. Price per person.

£3.25

TEA & COFFEE

Use of the Hotels own projector.

£50

PROJECTOR

Go the extra mile & make it a meeting to
remember.

Prices on request

TEAM BUILDING 

Add a full Breakfast Buffet selection prior to your
meeting, price per person.

£15.95

BREAKFAST

Add bacon or sausage rolls & fresh juice on arrival.
Price per person.

£6.50

BREAKFAST ROLLS

Additional course for half day delegates. Price per
person.

£3.75

DESSERT PLATTER

Evening
UPGRADE YOUR

Make it a meeting to remember and treat your
employees to something different.

All 24 hour delegates have an allowance to use
in the restaurant, however, switch to private
dining for £50 room hire.

Upgrade your evening meal to one of the
following;

Chinese Style Buffet
Hog Roast
BBQ 

Prices available on request.

Minimum numbers of x30 apply to the above
upgrades, must be applied to all delegates.


