# Forest Hills Hotel Meetings

# BEYOND BEYOND

Situated in the Cheshire countryside, on the top of Overton Hill, over-looking Mersey Estuary, Forest Hills makes the perfect location to escape the office.

With ample free car parking, complimentary WiFi, quiet surroundings and air conditioned event spaces. We can tailor your meeting, conference or event to include everything you need to deliver a memorable experience.

Make it more than just a meeting and stay over in one of our 58 bedrooms and suites, relax and unwind after a busy working day as you make the most of our gym & leisure facilities.





	ROOM DIMENSIONS METRES	BOARDROOM	THEATRE	U-SHAPE	CABARET	CLASSROOM
VALE ROYAL SUITE	26.1 x 8.9 CEILING HEIGHT 3.0 / 3.7	60	200	46	104	80
MANLEY SUITE	15 x 9.5 CEILING HEIGHT 3.7	36	120	40	56	50
ALVANLEY SUITE	11.1 x 8.9 ceiling height 3.0	36	80	35	32	40
OVERTON SUITE	12 x 11.6 CEILING HEIGHT 2.75	36	100	40	64	50
DELAMERE SUITE	9.75 x 6.7 CEILING HEIGHT 4.57	28	70	28	32	20
KINGSLEY SUITE	9.1 x 8.1 CEILING HEIGHT 2.7	20	60	24	32	24



### **FULL DAY**

# Meeting Package

- Full Day Room Hire
- 2 Servings of Tea, Coffee with your choice of snack
- Variety of Lunch Options2 Courses
- Screen & Flip Chart
- Meeting Essential Stationery
- Still & Sparkling Water
- Chocolate & Sweets Selection
- Car Parking & WIFI

Prices From;

£28.00pp

\*Only available for groups of 10 or more

### **HALF DAY / EVENING**

# Meeting Package

- 4 Hours Room Hire
- 2 Servings of Tea, Coffee with your choice of snack
- Variety of Lunch Options
   1 Course
- Screen & 1 Flip Chart
- Meeting Essential Stationery
- Still & Sparkling Water
- Chocolate & Sweets Selection
- Car Parking & WIFI

Prices From;

£22.00pp

\*Only available for groups of 10 or more





### **24 HOUR**

# Meeting Package

- Full Day Room Hire
- 2 Servings of Tea & Coffee
- Variety of Lunch Options
- Screen & 1 Flip Chart
- Meeting Essential Stationery
- Still & Sparkling Water
- Chocolate & Sweets Selection
- Car Parking & WIFI
- Dinner Options
- Use of the Hotel's Leisure Facilities
- Overnight Stay with Breakfast Pr

Prices From;

£145.00pp

### **DROP IN**

# Meeting Package

Looking for somewhere for a quick catch up meeting? Hire one of our private rooms for £20 per hour, with 1 serving of Tea & Coffee at £3.25 per person, with your choice of snack.

Subject to availability, based on up to 10 Delegates in the following rooms;

Conservatory Kingsley Suite





# ALL NIGHT John

Make the night of it & stay over in one of our 58 bedrooms & suites. With a mix of classic, executive and family bedrooms with double beds or two single beds and some with the option of a sofa bed, each room has its own en suite bathroom with bath or walk in shower, television, complimentary wi-fi and tea & coffee making facilities.

We have a limited number of rooms that are fully accessible, these can be requested on booking. Interconnecting rooms are also available subject to availability.

Executive rooms will incur a supplement charge on top of the 24hr Delegate charge.

### **BETTER FOOD**

### Better Mood

Choose from one of the following snacks for each of your Tea & Coffee Breaks...

### Arrival Snacks

- Granola Bars
- Blueberry Muffins
- Pastry Selection

### Mid Morning Snacks

- Homemade Flapjack
- Cookies
- Chef's Cake Of The Day

Select 1 Cold & 2 Hot Options along with 2 Side Dishes & 1 Salad followed by a dessert platter for your group...

### **Cold Options**

- Selection of Wraps
- Selection of Open Sandwiches
- Meat Platter
- Ploughmans Platter

### **Hot Options**

- Chicken Tikka Masala
- Cottage Pie
- Lasagne
- Chilli Beef Noodles
- Chicken Enchiladas
- Spaghetti Carbonara

### Side Dishes

- Chunky Chips
- Skinny Fries
- Sweet Potato Fries
- Steamed Rice
- Garlic Breads / Naan Breads

### Salad Bowls

- Coleslaw Salad
- Mixed House Salad
- Pasta Salad
- Potato Salad
- Mediterranean Cous-Cous

<sup>\*</sup>Vegetarian & Vegan dishes are to be ordered separately and will be served from the kitchen. Groups of less than 15 will dine from the Bar & Lounge Menu followed by a chef's choice dessert platter, pre order to be taken on arrival.



### TEA & COFFEE

1 serving of tea & coffee. Price per persor

£3.25

### **PROJECTOR**

Use of the Hotels own projector.

£50

### **TEAM BUILDING**

Go the extra mile & make it a meeting to remember.

Prices on request

### **BREAKFAST**

Add a full Breakfast Buffet selection prior to you

£15.95

### **BREAKFAST ROLLS**

Add bacon or sausage rolls & tresh juice on arriva Price per person.

£6.50

### **DESSERT PLATTER**

Additional course for half day delegates. Price per person.

£3.75



### **UPGRADE YOUR**

### Evening

Make it a meeting to remember and treat your employees to something different.

All 24 hour delegates have an allowance to use in the restaurant, however, switch to private dining for £50 room hire.

Upgrade your evening meal to one of the following;

- Chinese Style Buffet
- Hog Roast
- BBO

Prices available on request.

Minimum numbers of x30 apply to the above upgrades, must be applied to all delegates.